TOOL FEATURES
1.  ADJUSTABLE EXHAUST ENSURES WORKPLACE COMFORT
 TOOL FREE DEPTH ADJUST
4.  PRECISION NAILING TECHNOLOGY MINIMIZES DRIVER MARK OCCURRENCES AND MAXIMIZES
 LINE OF SIGHT IN OPERATION
5.  MAGNESIUM ERGONOMIC FRAME PROVIDES MOBILITY AND BALANCE DURING OPERATION
6.  ENGINEERED COMPOSITE MATERIAL ROTATABLE HOOK
7.  ROBUST NYLON MAGAZINE WITH INDUSTRY LEADING DURABILITY
• FCN90LB-CT AVAILABLE AS AN OPTIONAL “CONTACT FIRE ONLY” TOOL
• INDUSTRY LEADING POWER WEIGHT RATIO
TOOL SPECIFICATIONS
Firing Mode
Operating Pressure
Sequential Fire
850 in-lbs.
70 to 120 PSI (5-8 bars)
14.3" x 5.1" x 12.2"
364mm x 130mm x 311mm
6.6lbs. (3.0kg)
Driving Power
H x W x L
Weight
APPLICATIONS: Framing, Sheathing, Decking, Subfloors, General Construction
WORLD’S LIGHTEST 90MM COIL NAILER
FASTENER SPECIFICATIONS
15° Wire/Plastic Collated
Wire: 1 3/4”~3 1/2” (45~90mm)
Plastic: 1 3/4”~3” (45~75mm)
0.256”~0.303” (6.5~7.7mm)
Wire: .099”~.148” (2.5~3.6mm)
Plastic: .099”~.114” (2.5~2.9mm)
Head Diameter
Shank Diameter
Fastener Length
Collation
Smooth, Screw, Ring
150~300
Shank Type
Load Capacity
PRECISION NAILING TECHNOLOGY
Conventional
FCN90LB-ST
Ultra Light 90mm Framing Coil Nailer